
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 11/30/22 06:06AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Bench Warrant

BE224959611/29/22  04:28PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV

M/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

Obstructing Justice

Bail Jumping

BE224959111/29/22  04:22PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 56.00  Height: 5'05"  Weight: 150.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

BE224957911/29/22  03:13PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV; AV APT: 104

ARRESTED: ORSBURNE, CURTIS ALLEN  M/W  Age: 56.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE224955111/29/22  11:04AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD APT: 401

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224954411/29/22  10:31AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: MCMILLEN, BRIAN   M/W  Age: 58.00  City: BELOIT WI

Prop Damage, Not Vandalism

BE224954311/29/22  10:25AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD; APT: 727

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 38.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 210.00lbs.

Bench Warrant

Probation or Parole Violation

BE224953711/29/22  09:54AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV & CHAPMAN AV

ARRESTED: FOY, JAKIYE DANTE MONTREL  M/B  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI



Disorderly Conduct

BE224953211/29/22  09:06AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Bench Warrant

Misc Ordinance Violation

BE224947211/28/22  05:54PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: OBRIEN, CHRISTOPHER JAMES  M/W  Age: 41.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE224944511/28/22  02:33PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

Sudden Death

BE224944211/28/22  02:02PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MIDDLE ST

Misc Ordinance Violation

BE224944011/28/22  01:56PM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  F/B  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  F/W  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

Mail Tampering

BE224943711/28/22  01:50PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 29.00  Height: 5'03"  Weight: 215.00lbs.

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

Animal Problem

BE224940911/28/22  09:54AM SHIMECK A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD

FOUND PROPERTY: Brown  Male Pitbull Dog

Bench Warrant

BE224940411/28/22  09:01AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: HENDRICKS, JOSHUA THOMAS  M/W  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE224940111/28/22  08:48AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR; APT 110



Check Welfare

BE224940011/28/22  08:46AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

Obstructing Justice

BE224937811/28/22  03:33AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIDGELAND AV

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 43.00  Height: 5'02"  Weight: 135.00lbs.

Check Welfare

BE224937111/28/22  12:51AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Check Welfare

BE224934911/27/22  08:42PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Assault, Simple

BE224934711/27/22  08:35PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST APT: 32

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224934311/27/22  07:06PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 38.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 200.00lbs.

Assault, Simple Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224934211/27/22  06:30PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

ARRESTED: STANGL, MARK ANTHONY  M/W  Age: 55.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE224934011/27/22  06:20PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 34.00  Height: 6'01"  Weight: 168.00lbs.

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 25.00  Height: 5'05  Weight: 174.00lbs.

STOLEN:  MONEY

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE224933711/27/22  05:39PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

STOLEN:  Clothing

STOLEN:  Clothing

STOLEN:  Clothing

STOLEN:  Clothing

STOLEN:  Clothing

STOLEN:  Clothing



ALL OTHER OFFENSES (EXC TRAF)

Weapons Offense

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE224933411/27/22  05:01PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHURCH ST

ARRESTED: AVILA, ROBERTO   M/W  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE224932411/27/22  02:02PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

ARRESTED: WASMUND, SALLY MICHELLE  F/W  Age: 54.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE224932211/27/22  01:08PM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

Check Welfare

BE224931811/27/22  12:17PM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224930611/27/22  10:32AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Animal Problem

BE224929011/27/22  06:48AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV




	Media Report
	BE2249596
	BE2249596

	BE2249591
	BE2249591

	BE2249579
	BE2249579

	BE2249551
	BE2249544
	BE2249544

	BE2249543
	BE2249543

	BE2249537
	BE2249537

	BE2249532
	BE2249532

	BE2249472
	

	BE2249445
	BE2249442
	BE2249440
	BE2249440

	BE2249437
	BE2249437
	BE2249437
	BE2249437



	BE2249409
	BE2249409
	BE2249409
	BE2249409



	BE2249404
	BE2249404

	BE2249401
	BE2249400
	BE2249378
	BE2249378

	BE2249371
	BE2249349
	BE2249347
	BE2249343
	BE2249343

	BE2249342
	BE2249342

	BE2249340
	BE2249340
	BE2249340
	BE2249340



	BE2249337
	BE2249337
	BE2249337
	BE2249337



	BE2249334
	BE2249334

	BE2249324
	BE2249324

	BE2249322
	BE2249318
	BE2249306
	BE2249290


