



Media Report

11/30/22 06:06AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Bench Warrant				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/29/22 04:28PM	HARRISON AV	BE2249596	ROBINSON L	
M/L JUVENILE ARRES	STED			
Obstanting besting				
Obstructing Justice				
Bail Jumping				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/29/22 04:22PM	VERNON AV	BE2249591	ROSENBAUM A	
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	56.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 150.00lbs.			
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report 11/29/22 03:13PM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV; AV APT: 104	CAD Number BE2249579	Primary Officer HARTER A	
			HARTERA	
ARRESTED: URSBUR	NE, CURTIS ALLEN M/W Age: 56.00 C	IY: JANESVILLE WI		
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/29/22 11:04AM	GATEWAY BLVD APT: 401	BE2249551	RAUCH D	
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon	
Assault, Simple				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/29/22 10:31AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2249544	LOVE A	
ARRESTED: MCMILLEN, BRIAN M/W Age: 58.00 City: BELOIT WI				
	- de lie ve			
Prop Damage, Not Var				
Date/time of report		CAD Number		
11/29/22 10:25AM	GATEWAY BLVD; APT: 727	BE2249543	OXENREIDER B	
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 38.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 210.00lbs.				
Bench Warrant				
Probation or Parole Violation				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/29/22 09:54AM	HENRY AV & CHAPMAN AV	BE2249537	RAUCH D	
ARRESTED: FOY, JAKIYE DANTE MONTREL M/B Age: 20.00 City: BELOIT WI				

Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/29/22 09:06AM	FREDERICK ST	BE2249532	HOEFS C	
M/W JUVENILE ARRE				
Bench Warrant				
Misc Ordinance Violat	ion			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/28/22 05:54PM	W GRAND AV	BE2249472	BAILEY V	
ARRESTED: OBRIEN	, CHRISTOPHER JAMES M/W Age: 41.00) City: BELOIT WI		
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Marijuana			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/28/22 02:33PM	HENRY AV	BE2249445	HOEFS C	
Sudden Death				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/28/22 02:02PM	MIDDLE ST	BE2249442	BAILEY V	
Misc Ordinance Violat	ion			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/28/22 01:56PM	NORTHGATE DR	BE2249440	HENDERSON L	
	: F/B Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs. : F/W Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.			
Mail Tampering				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/28/22 01:50PM	SIXTH ST	BE2249437	ROSENBAUM A	
SUSPECT: F/W Age:	: 29.00 Height: 5'03" Weight: 215.00lbs.			
STOLEN: CELL PHO	NE			
Animal Problem				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/28/22 09:54AM	SHOPIERE RD	BE2249409	SHIMECK A	
	Brown Male Pitbull Dog	DEZZHUHUU	OTHMEORY	
Bench Warrant				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/28/22 09:01AM	STATE ST	BE2249404	LOVE A	
ARRESTED: HENDRICKS, JOSHUA THOMAS M/W Age: 38.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/28/22 08:48AM	NORTHGATE DR; APT 110	BE2249401	RAUCH D	

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/28/22 08:46AM	HACKETT ST	BE2249400	WITTE K
Obstructing Justice			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/28/22 03:33AM	RIDGELAND AV	BE2249378	MURPHY K
	43.00 Height: 5'02" Weight: 135.00lbs.		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/28/22 12:51AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2249371	DELGADO M
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/27/22 08:42PM	MILW RD	BE2249349	HOEFS C
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report 11/27/22 08:35PM	Street of Occurrence BURTON ST APT: 32	CAD Number BE2249347	Primary Officer THORNTON D
T 1/21/22 00.33F WI	BORTON OF ALL. 32	DE2243047	HIGHNIGNE
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	3		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/27/22 07:06PM	MADISON RD	BE2249343	THORNTON D
	ARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W : 38.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 200.00lbs.		
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
•	Street of Occurrence EUCLID AV	CAD Number BE2249342	
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM		BE2249342	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City	BE2249342	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM	BE2249342 /: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or Date/time of report	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM Street of Occurrence	BE2249342 /: BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A Primary Officer
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:20PM	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST	BE2249342 /: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:20PM SUSPECT: M/W Age	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST : 34.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 168.00lbs.	BE2249342 /: BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A Primary Officer
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:20PM SUSPECT: M/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST	BE2249342 /: BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A Primary Officer
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:20PM SUSPECT: M/W Age	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST : 34.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 168.00lbs.	BE2249342 /: BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A Primary Officer
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:20PM SUSPECT: M/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST : 34.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 168.00lbs.	BE2249342 /: BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A Primary Officer
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:20PM SUSPECT: M/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN: MONEY	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST : 34.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 168.00lbs. 25.00 Height: 5'05 Weight: 174.00lbs.	BE2249342 y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2249340	Primary Officer Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:20PM SUSPECT: M/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN: MONEY Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 11/27/22 05:39PM	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST : 34.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 168.00lbs. 25.00 Height: 5'05 Weight: 174.00lbs.	BE2249342 y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2249340	Primary Officer Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:20PM SUSPECT: M/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN: MONEY Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 11/27/22 05:39PM STOLEN: Clothing	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST : 34.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 168.00lbs. 25.00 Height: 5'05 Weight: 174.00lbs.	BE2249342 y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2249340	Primary Officer Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:20PM SUSPECT: M/W Age SUSPECT: M/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age SUSPECT: MONEY Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 11/27/22 05:39PM STOLEN: Clothing STOLEN: Clothing	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST : 34.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 168.00lbs. 25.00 Height: 5'05 Weight: 174.00lbs.	BE2249342 y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2249340	Primary Officer Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:20PM SUSPECT: M/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN: MONEY Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 11/27/22 05:39PM STOLEN: Clothing STOLEN: Clothing STOLEN: Clothing	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST : 34.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 168.00lbs. 25.00 Height: 5'05 Weight: 174.00lbs.	BE2249342 y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2249340	Primary Officer Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:20PM SUSPECT: M/W Age SUSPECT: M/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN: MONEY Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 11/27/22 05:39PM STOLEN: Clothing STOLEN: Clothing STOLEN: Clothing STOLEN: Clothing STOLEN: Clothing	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST : 34.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 168.00lbs. 25.00 Height: 5'05 Weight: 174.00lbs.	BE2249342 y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2249340	Primary Officer Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A Primary Officer
Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:30PM ARRESTED: STANGL Fraud, Credit Card or Date/time of report 11/27/22 06:20PM SUSPECT: M/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN: MONEY Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 11/27/22 05:39PM STOLEN: Clothing STOLEN: Clothing STOLEN: Clothing	EUCLID AV , MARK ANTHONY M/W Age: 55.00 City ATM Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST : 34.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 168.00lbs. 25.00 Height: 5'05 Weight: 174.00lbs.	BE2249342 y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2249340	Primary Officer Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A

ALL OTHER OFFENSES (EXC TRAF) Armed/Use Dangerous Weap				
Weapons Offense				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/27/22 05:01PM	CHURCH ST	BE2249334	BOULTON T	
ARRESTED: AVILA, ROBERTO M/W Age: 26.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Discuster du Construct				
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo	
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/27/22 02:02PM	RIVERSIDE DR	BE2249324	HARTER A	
ARRESTED: WASMUN	ND, SALLY MICHELLE F/W Age: 54.00	City: BELOIT WI		
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/27/22 01:08PM	W HART RD	BE2249322	DAUGHERTY K	
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/27/22 12:17PM	W HART RD	BE2249318	DAUGHERTY K	
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop				
Ŭ				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/27/22 10:32AM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2249306	LOVE A	
Animal Problem				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
11/27/22 06:48AM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2249290	MURPHY K	